SAISON 2022 - 2023

SAISON 2022 - 2023

CLUBS AVEC EFFECTIF JUSQU’A 55 LICENCIES

CLUBS AVEC EFFECTIF > 55 LICENCIES

n° club

nom

12440166
12440236
12440032
12440182
12440070
12440274
12440081
12440097
12440073
12440028
12440039
12440279
12440008
12440075
12440151
12440218
12440064
12440140
12440238
12440148
12440125
12440206
12440125
12440019
12440025
12440239
12440152
12440160
12440282
12440185
12440001
12440277
12440227
12440154
12440127
12440016
12440017
12440071
12440191
12440099
12440055
12440263

Mauves TT
Coteloise TT Maumusson
Blain TT

Saffré Treffieux TT AS
CP Chateau Thébaud
St Etienne TT
Bouaye AL

Indre ATT

Chaumes en Retz TT
CP Paimboeuf

La Haie Fouassiere TTC
La Bernerie

St Herblain ASH

St Colomban TT
Petit Mars TT
Entente pongiste SL
Le Pouliguen
Corcoueenne
Goulaine omnisport
Nantes Toutes Aides
Treilleres AL
Villeneuve en Retz TT
Grandchamp TT
Rezé AEPR

Boussay TTC

Sud Vilaine Goeland
St Mars Le Cellier
Brivet TT

St Mars la Jaille

Legé ASTT

Nantes ASCBG
Marsacais TT

St Pere en Retz
Bouée TT

Varades ASCP

Les Couets

Nantes RACC
Soudan TT

Le Gavre TT

Teille CP

Besné Donges TT
Guémené Pongistes

oints ran

1
2
3
4
5
5
5 7
5 7
4 9
4 9
4 9
4 9
4 9
3 14
3 14
2.5 16
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n°club

nom

12440116
12440029
12440281
12440262
12440138
12440197
12440058
12440141
12440195
12440136
12440049
12440094
12440048
12440034
12440067
12440026
12440030
12440021
12440084
12440031
12440051
12440066
12440147
12440004
12440176
12440144
12440009
12440059
12440033
12440074
12440014
12440193
12440266
12440056
12440142
12440020
12440087
12440104
12440024
12440015
12440199
12440260
12440055
12440042
12440076
12440139
12440023
12440101
12440259
12440038

Nantes St Joseph
St Brevin TT
Nantes TT

La Chevroliére
St Julien
Montoir St Malo
Nantes St Médard
Orvault Sport TT
Presqu'ile
Thouaré

St Nazaire LB

La Montagne
Carquefou
Couéron
Savenay
Ancenis
Chateaubriant
St Sébastien

Ste Luce TT
Héric TT
Penhoet UMP
Machecoul
Nantes Le Baut
Nantes La Mellinet
Sucé sur Erdre
Mésanger
Jovéenne Langueuroise
Nort sur Erdre
La Chapelaine

Le Pellerin
Missillac

Cote d'Amour

St Nazaire TT
Pont St Martin
Mouzillon

Rezé TT

St Philbert TT

Le Loroux Bottereau
St Herblain TT
Briere TT

St Michel
Clissonnais
Pazenaise TT
Vieillevigne
Ligné ASTT

Le Pallet TT

Les Soriniéeres
Aigrefeuillais CP
Vertou

Trignac TT

oints ran

1

2

3

4

5

23.5 6

21 7

20.5 8

19 9
17 10
14 11
12 12
11 13
10 14
9 15
9 15
8.5 17
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